

Serial No.06
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C). No. 709 of 2025

Date of Order: 27.01.2026

Smti. Tenol B.Sangma

Vs.

Shri. Ginan M. Marak.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.S.Thangkhiew, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Applicant(s) : -

For the Respondent(s) : -

None appears on behalf of the petitioner when the matter was called out.

List this matter on 30-01-2026 for motion.

Judge

Meghalaya
27.01.2026
"Samantha PS"